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B DELORME Duffy’s Then What - Directions Topo USA® 8

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Duffy's Diner Inc 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (NE) on SR 14 (Center St|Highway 14) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|{0.96 mi Turn left (NW) onto |SR 182 (E Main St) 00:02:36 0.96 mi
@@ |in|0.94 mi Stop at "E & E Sports Bar" 00:05:09 1.91 mi
Go straight (NW) on SR 182 (W Main St) 00:50:09 1.91 mi
in|{7.18 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 01:03:33 9.09 mi
in|{1.15 mi Turn right (N) on SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 01:05:29 10.24 mi
in|{0.84 mi Turn left (W) on SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 01:06:54 11.08 mi
in|{1.07 mi Turn right (N) onto [US 90 01:08:42 12.15 mi
in|{0.51 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 92 (Young St) 01:09:21 12.66 mi
) ) ) SR 89 (SR 92|Lafayette .
in|2.99 mi Turn right (N) on to | stjYoungsville Hwy) 01:14:56 15.65 mi
in|{0.13 mi Turn left (WNW) onto |SR 92 (Iberia St) 01:15:17 15.78 mi
& |in|1.21 mi Stop at Dewey's Lounge 01:18:34 16.99 mi
Go straight (N) on SR 92 (Bonin Rd) 02:03:34 16.99 mi
in|{0.27 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 92 (E Milton Ave) 02:04:17 17.26 mi
in|{7.18 mi Turn right (N) onto |US 167 (SR 92|Maurice Ave) 02:16:42 24.44 mi
&€ |in|0.52 mi Stop at City Bar 02:17:56 24.96 mi
Go straight (N) on US 167 (Maurice Ave) 03:02:56 24.96 mi
in|0.03 mi Turn right (E) onto |Laura St 03:03:00 25.00 mi
in|{0.07 mi Turn right (S) onto |S Albert St 03:03:15 25.06 mi
in|{0.07 mi Turn right (W) onto |Opta St 03:03:30 25.13 mi
in|{0.07 mi Turn left (S) onto |US 167 (Maurice Ave) 03:03:45 25.19 mi
) , ) SR 14 (SR 14 Byp|W Summers .
in|9.06 mi Turn right (W) onto Dr) 03:16:36 34.26 mi
& |in|1.01 mi Stop at Culpepper's 03:19:10 35.27 mi
) SR 14 (SR 14 Byp|W Summers .
Go straight (ESE) |on Dr) 04:03:10 35.27 mi
i , ) Old SR 14 (Veterans Memorial i
in|6.29 mi Turn right (ESE) onto Dr) 04:17:18 41.55 mi
in|{1.37 mi Go straight (E) onto |E Lastie St (Old SR 14) 04:20:38 42.92 mi
i , , Old SR 14 (Veterans Memorial i
in|0.71 mi Go straight (E) onto Dr) 04:22:33 43.63 mi
in|{0.37 mi Turn right (E) onto |SR 14 (Veterans Memorial Dr) 04:23:33 44.00 mi
in|{2.05 mi Turn right (S) onto |N Richard St 04:28:24 46.05 mi
@ |in|0.15 mi Finish at Bayou Billiards 04:29:00 46.20 mi

Total Time: 04:29:00 Total Distance: 46.20 mi
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